METTLER-TOLEDO (Albstadt) GmbH 22014876A 04/2008
 Data Brief
 IND4x9 Combi Bench
Professional weighing technology for challenging environments
Picture: IND439-A6
The IND4x9 Combi Bench scales from
METTLER TOLEDO:
Precise weighing results in harsh environment

12
9
189
188
METTLER-TOLEDO (Albstadt) GmbH 22014876A 04/2008
Models
Models Capacity
(kg)
readability
standard (g)
Dimensions of
platform
(mm)
Order #
IND429-A6 3 / 6 1 / 2 240x300x95 22013901
IND429-A15 6 / 15 2 / 5 240x300x95 22013902
IND429-BB30 15 / 30 5 / 10 300x400x97 22013903
IND429-B30 15 / 30 5 / 10 400x500x100 22013904
IND429-BB60 30 / 60 10 / 20 300x400x97 22013905
IND429-B60 30 / 60 10 / 20 400x500x100 22013906
IND429-BC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 500x650x108 22013907
IND429-CC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 600x800x130 22013908
IND429-B150 60 / 150 20 / 50 400x500x100 22013909
IND429-BC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 500x650x108 22013910
IND429-CC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 600x800x130 22013911
IND429-BC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 500x650x108 22013912
IND429-CC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 600x800x130 22013913
IND429-CC600 300 / 600 100 / 200 600x800x130 22013914
IND439-A6 3 / 6 1 / 2 240x300x95 22013916
IND439-A15 6 / 15 2 / 5 240x300x95 22013917
IND439-BB30 15 / 30 5 / 10 300x400x97 22013918
IND439-B30 15 / 30 5 / 10 400x500x100 22013919
IND439-BB60 30 / 60 10 / 20 300x400x97 22013920
IND439-B60 30 / 60 10 / 20 400x500x100 22013921
IND439-BC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 500x650x108 22013922
IND439-CC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 600x800x130 22013923
IND439-B150 60 / 150 20 / 50 400x500x100 22013924
IND439-BC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 500x650x108 22013925
IND439-CC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 600x800x130 22013926
IND439-BC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 500x650x108 22013927
IND439-CC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 600x800x130 22013928
IND439-CC600 300 / 600 100 / 200 600x800x130 22013923
IND439check-A6 3 / 6 1 / 2 240x300x95 22018861
IND439check -A15 6 / 15 2 / 5 240x300x95 22018862
IND439check -BB30 15 / 30 5 / 10 300x400x97 22018863
IND439check -B30 15 / 30 5 / 10 400x500x100 22018864
IND439check -BB60 30 / 60 10 / 20 300x400x97 22018865
IND439check -B60 30 / 60 10 / 20 400x500x100 22018866
IND439check -BC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 500x650x108 22018867
IND439check -CC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 600x800x130 22018868
IND439check -B150 60 / 150 20 / 50 400x500x100 22018869
IND439check -BC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 500x650x108 22018870
IND439check -CC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 600x800x130 22018871
IND439check -BC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 500x650x108 22018872
IND439check -CC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 600x800x130 22018873
IND439check -CC600 300 / 600 100 / 200 600x800x130 22018874
IND449-A6 3 / 6 1 / 2 240x300x95 22013931
IND449-A15 6 / 15 2 / 5 240x300x95 22013932
IND449-BB30 15 / 30 5 / 10 300x400x97 22013933
IND449-B30 15 / 30 5 / 10 400x500x100 22013934
IND449-BB60 30 / 60 10 / 20 300x400x97 22013935
IND449-B60 30 / 60 10 / 20 400x500x100 22013936
IND449-BC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 500x650x108 22013937
IND449-CC60 30 / 60 10 / 20 600x800x130 22013938
IND449-B150 60 / 150 20 / 50 400x500x100 22013939
IND449-BC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 500x650x108 22013940
IND449-CC150 60 / 150 20 / 50 600x800x130 22013941
IND449-BC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 500x650x108 22013942
IND449-CC300 150 / 300 50 / 100 600x800x130 22013943
IND449-CC600 300 / 600 100 / 200 600x800x130 22013944
IND449check+-A6 3 / 6 1 / 2 240x300x95 22018876
IND449check+ -A15 6 / 15 2 / 5 240x300x95 22018877
IND449check+ -BB30 15 / 30 5 / 10 300x400x97 22018878
IND449check+ -B30 15 / 30 5 / 10 400x500x100 22018879